CEDEVITA JUNOR GOLF TOUR - ZAGREB OPEN 2025 - SMALL CUP
27-28 Sep, 2025 - Leaderboards

Name Players Holes
Boys U6-10 Allmen Front9

Rank Player

1. &) Bojan Kosi¢

2. &) Vanja Saracevié
3. & Fedor Cuckovié

4. & Luka Nikolié¢

5. & Maksim Doskovié¢
6. T Petar Anti¢

Scoring
Stableford Gross Points

Tiebreak
Back nine

Hep

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

R1

20

15

12

11

R2

Total

20

15

12

11

Par

+3

+6

+7

+10

+13

Through



